Features & Benefits
Digital Multiplexer to
Concentrate PCM
Signaling Timeslots
Duplication of
Timeslots Possible
Supports E1 and DS1
Can be Used and

Digital Access System
K5302 DASY
Ordering Information
Digital Access
System DASY-2 (UL)
Mainframe with display and control unit, 13 slots
for input and output modules, RS-232 and Ethernet
interface for remote control; 100 to 250 V
auto-range power supply; Remote Control SW
7KK5302-8AB11; manual (German/English);
Requirement: at least 1 input and 1 output
module are needed to run the system. (Please
order separately).
Order 7KK5302-1UA01.
DRC-2 Upgrade
(RS-232 and Ethernet)
Upgrades a DASY (shipped before May 2000)
with a LAN interface; includes Remote Control
SW 7KK5302-8AB11, manual (German/English);
Requirement: DASY or DASY-2 mainframe
(7KK5302-1Sxxx or 7KK5302-1Lxxx).
Order 7KK5302-1DR11.
Input Modules
Input Module (DDM-2) for E1/DS1 Links –
Impedance, line code, frame format configurable
by software, pre-installed in mainframe,
E1 pre-configured.
Order 7KK5302-2MA01.
Input Module (DDM-2) for E1/DS1 Links –
Impedance, line code, frame format configurable
by software, pre-installed in mainframe,
DS1 pre-configured.
Order 7KK5302-2MA02.
Input Module (DDM-2) for E1/DS1 Links –
Impedance, line code, frame format configurable
by software, separate delivery, E1 pre-configured.
Order 7KK5302-2MA11.
Input Module (DDM-2) for E1/DS1 Links –
Impedance, line code, frame format configurable by
software, separate delivery, DS1 pre-configured.
Order 7KK5302-2MA12.
Output Modules
Output Module (DDA-2) for E1/DS1 Links –
Impedance, line code, frame format configurable
by software, pre-installed in mainframe,
E1 pre-configured.
Order 7KK5302-2SB01.
Output Module (DDA-2) for E1/DS1 Links –
Impedance, line code, frame format configurable
by software, pre-installed in mainframe,
DS1 pre-configured.
Order 7KK5302-2SB02.
Output Module (DDA-2) for E1/DS1 Links –
Impedance, line code, frame format configurable
by software, separate delivery, E1 pre-configured.
Order: 7KK5302-2SB11.
Output Module (DDA-2) for E1/DS1 Links –
Impedance, line code, frame format configurable by
software, separate delivery, DS1 pre-configured.
Order: 7KK5302-2SB12.
Cables
Cable for Input Module (DDM) – Balanced
(120 Ω) with open ends, 4 pieces. Length: 5 m.
Order 7KK5302-5AA01.
Cable for Input Module (DDM) – Balanced
(120 Ω) with open ends, 4 pieces. Length: 6 m.
Order 7KK5302-5AB01.
Cable for Input Module (DDM) – Balanced
(120 Ω) with open ends, 4 pieces. Length: 10 m.
Order 7KK5302-5AC01.
Cable for Input Module (DDM) – Unbalanced
(75 Ω) with open ends, 4 pieces. Length: 5 m.
Order 7KK5302-5AA02.